
Kent County Athletics Cross Country League Results - Knole Park, Sevenoaks on 16/11/2008

Senior Women 5000m
FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time

1 146 Deirdre McDermot TON 18:40 51 582 Breda Goss V BEX 27:13
2 473 Helcha Penfold MED 19:47 52 186 Zoe Gaffen V KEN 27:27
3 322 Jennie Butler V BLA 20:05 53 192 Clare Wiseman V DEA 27:36
4 394 Helen Wheeler V FOL 20:18 54 690 Anika Jones BEC 27:45
5 318 Elaine Murty BLA 20:27 55 669 Trudy Curd V FOL 28:21
6 212 Cara Oliver (W35) V DAR 20:53 56 623 Christine King ASH 28:26
7 141 Catherine Symons TON 21:04 57 391 Tina Eke V FOL 28:29
8 661 Amy Tanner MED 21:15 58 581 Dawn Dobberson V BEX 30:04
9 599 Tara Taylor V TWH 21:51 59 172 Jannet Ricketts V KEN 30:23

10 387 Lauren Fawke FOL 21:59 60 591 Rosie Harris TWH 30:52
11 147 Diane Osborn TON 22:00 61 576 Madeline Baxter BEX 32:01
12 579 Claire Reeves BEX 22:03 62 188 Annabelle Hadlow V KEN 32:03
13 208 Ruth Ward DAR 22:09 63 693 Rose Whittaker V BEX 32:40
14 58 Elisabeth Batty (W50) V IEK 22:21 64 616 Geraldine Legon V BEX 33:14
15 628 Jenni Van Deelen (V35) V CAN 22:23 65 586 Sylia Jennings V BEX 36:35
16 57 Caroline Smith IEK 22:54 66 587 Eileen Noble V BEX 37:29
17 367 Christa James CAM 22:55 67 698 Mary Smith V BEX 39:56
18 143 Diane Bradley (W45) V TON 23:02 68 697 Sarah Craggs BEX 47:04
19 142 Pippa Blackstone (W45) V TON 23:14
20 624 Lesley Hall (V45) V ASH 23:25
21 694 Vicki White SEV 23:26 Senior Women
22 183 Natasha McKenna V KEN 23:29 First 3 to Score Match
23 61 Vicki Talbot-Rosner (W45) V IEK 23:40 Club Points Points
24 178 Ali Farrall V KEN 23:54 1 Tonbridge AC 19 11
25 596 Siân Roberts V TWH 23:56 2 Dartford Harriers 48 10
26 177 Ellie Brown V KEN 24:01 3 Folkestone Road Runners 49 9
27 368 Christine Bond V CAM 24:24 4 Invicta East Kent AC 53 8
28 366 Jo Hurley CAM 24:24 5 Kent AC 72 7
29 213 Stephanie Wood V DAR 24:28 6 Cambridge Harriers 72 6
30 63 Mel Burdett BEC 24:32 7 Tunbridge Wells Harriers 78 5
31 180 Carol Grady V KEN 24:34 8 Sevenoaks AC 101 4
32 667 Candy Hawkins V ASH 24:52 9 Beckenham Road Runners 108 3
33 59 Sue Cooper (W45) V IEK 24:54 10 Ashford AC 108 2
34 209 Suzi Wiltshire DAR 24:59 11 Bexley AC 113 1
35 386 Susan Mitchell FOL 25:01
36 66 Gail Arnott V BEC 25:02 Senior Women
37 695 Debbie Munton SEV 25:09 First 3 to Score Running Totals
38 179 Andrea Jeffries V KEN 25:14 Club Points
39 365 Jo Winn-Smith CAM 25:19 1 Tonbridge AC 33 (78)
40 662 Breianna Zoll IEK 25:30 2 Dartford Harriers 26 (161)
41 369 Joanne Murphy V CAM 25:47 3 Folkestone Road Runners 25 (162)
42 67 Kate Marchant V BEC 25:53 4 Invicta East Kent AC 25 (197)
43 696 Sandra Neroruka SEV 26:06 5 Medway and Maidstone AC 24 (61)
44 594 Amanda Paver TWH 26:08 6 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 22 (60)
45 164 Ginnie Bowles KEN 26:36 7 Tunbridge Wells Harriers 17 (247)
46 62 Andrea Sullivan BEC 26:46 8 Kent AC 16 (278)
47 185 Ronnie Haydon-Jones V KEN 26:59 9 Ashford AC 15 (281)
48 692 Ana Maria Green (V35) V TWH 27:02 10 Cambridge Harriers 14 (146)
49 60 Janice Morekite (W50) V IEK 27:05 11 Canterbury Harriers 8 (67)
50 647 Leander Marks BEX 27:13 12 Istead and Ifield 8 (192)

13 Beckenham Road Runners 6 (377)
14 Bexley AC 5 (393)
15 Sevenoaks AC 4 (101)



Senior Women 20 Current Lead Performance
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Mt 3 Total

1 146 Deirdre McDermot TON 1 2 1 4(3)
2 394 Helen Wheeler V FOL 3 5 4 12(3)
2 473 Helcha Penfold MED 2 8 2 12(3)
4 318 Elaine Murty BLA 4 6 5 15(3)
5 141 Catherine Symons TON 7 10 7 24(3)
6 628 Jenni Van Deelen (V35) V CAN 8 9 15 32(3)
7 208 Ruth Ward DAR 19 16 13 48(3)
8 147 Diane Osborn TON 14 25 11 50(3)
9 624 Lesley Hall (V45) V ASH 26 26 20 72(3)

10 142 Pippa Blackstone (W45) V TON 27 27 19 73(3)
11 143 Diane Bradley (W45) V TON 32 28 18 78(3)
12 213 Stephanie Wood V DAR 30 24 29 83(3)
13 596 Siân Roberts V TWH 37 36 25 98(3)
14 386 Susan Mitchell FOL 29 35 35 99(3)
15 63 Mel Burdett BEC 43 29 30 102(3)
16 59 Sue Cooper (W45) V IEK 33 39 33 105(3)
17 209 Suzi Wiltshire DAR 40 42 34 116(3)
18 185 Ronnie Haydon-Jones V KEN 47 41 47 135(3)
19 67 Kate Marchant V BEC 50 57 42 149(3)
20 186 Zoe Gaffen V KEN 51 47 52 150(3)

Vet Women Current Lead Performance
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Mt 3 Total

1 394 Helen Wheeler V FOL 1 1 2 4(3)
2 628 Jenni Van Deelen (V35) V CAN 2 3 6 11(3)
3 624 Lesley Hall (V45) V ASH 9 9 9 27(3)
4 142 Pippa Blackstone (W45) V TON 10 10 8 28(3)
5 143 Diane Bradley (W45) V TON 13 11 7 31(3)
6 213 Stephanie Wood V DAR 11 8 16 35(3)
7 596 Siân Roberts V TWH 16 14 13 43(3)
8 59 Sue Cooper (W45) V IEK 14 15 19 48(3)
9 185 Ronnie Haydon-Jones V KEN 21 16 24 61(3)

10 186 Zoe Gaffen V KEN 25 20 28 73(3)
11 67 Kate Marchant V BEC 24 27 23 74(3)
12 581 Dawn Dobberson V BEX 28 28 32 88(3)
13 616 Geraldine Legon V BEX 30 29 36 95(3)


